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LRF, art. 4º, par. 2º, inciso IV, alinea a

EXERCÍCIO

R$ 1,00

RECEITAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(a)

DESPESAS
PREVIDENCIÁRIAS

(b)

RESULTADO
PREVIDENCIÁRIO

(c) = (a - b)

SALDO FINANCEIRO DO
EXERCÍCIO

(d) = (d Exercício Anterior) + (c)

2017 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2018 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2019 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2020 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2021 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2022 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2023 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

2024 9.360.341,19 9.379.280,18 -18.938,99 -18.938,99

2025 9.417.569,96 9.879.338,11 -461.768,15 -480.707,14

2026 9.449.979,91 9.949.605,10 -499.625,19 -980.332,33

2027 12.483.846,94 10.364.215,13 2.119.631,81 1.139.299,48

2028 15.523.313,17 11.285.280,79 4.238.032,38 5.377.331,86

2029 16.001.741,21 11.361.117,65 4.640.623,56 10.017.955,42

2030 16.506.559,54 11.657.734,15 4.848.825,39 14.866.780,81

2031 17.027.657,49 11.876.781,61 5.150.875,88 20.017.656,69

2032 17.570.088,29 4.657.808,28 12.912.280,01 32.929.936,70

2033 18.084.151,98 13.612.776,35 4.471.375,63 37.401.312,33

2034 18.287.496,74 14.445.233,71 3.842.263,03 41.243.575,36

2035 18.761.493,81 14.818.277,95 3.943.215,86 45.186.791,22

2036 19.246.299,94 14.947.921,32 4.298.378,62 49.485.169,84

2037 19.763.998,27 15.273.828,64 4.490.169,63 53.975.339,47

2038 20.289.054,53 15.379.444,95 4.909.609,58 58.884.949,05

2039 20.788.999,69 15.912.086,30 4.876.913,39 63.761.862,44

2040 21.318.947,30 15.226.624,80 6.092.322,50 69.854.184,94

2041 21.891.091,26 15.915.663,07 5.975.428,19 75.829.613,13

2042 22.452.960,64 16.369.836,98 6.083.123,66 81.912.736,79

2043 23.044.228,74 16.394.250,93 6.649.977,81 88.562.714,60

2044 23.642.520,34 16.334.330,94 7.308.189,40 95.870.904,00

2045 24.175.159,83 16.197.184,90 7.977.974,93 103.848.878,93

2046 24.755.779,11 17.342.152,93 7.413.626,18 111.262.505,11

2047 25.319.927,77 17.635.402,78 7.684.524,99 118.947.030,10

2048 25.961.652,33 18.232.748,01 7.728.904,32 126.675.934,42

2049 26.570.653,28 18.419.568,19 8.151.085,09 134.827.019,51

2050 27.135.195,11 18.587.246,70 8.547.948,41 143.374.967,92
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2051 27.816.212,22 19.147.179,63 8.669.032,59 152.044.000,51

2052 28.508.756,67 19.325.617,23 9.183.139,44 161.227.139,95

2053 29.118.153,48 19.786.935,70 9.331.217,78 170.558.357,73

2054 29.749.119,20 19.720.935,43 10.028.183,77 180.586.541,50

2055 30.388.078,66 19.497.783,49 10.890.295,17 191.476.836,67

2056 31.064.570,26 19.372.715,45 11.691.854,81 203.168.691,48

2057 14.545.140,21 18.076.623,73 -3.531.483,52 199.637.207,96

2058 14.136.591,36 17.905.857,99 -3.769.266,63 195.867.941,33

2059 14.136.591,36 17.905.857,99 -3.769.266,63 192.098.674,70

2060 13.295.041,73 17.768.527,32 -4.473.485,59 187.625.189,11

2061 12.880.129,05 17.637.797,06 -4.757.668,01 182.867.521,10

2062 12.377.350,50 17.608.579,06 -5.231.228,56 177.636.292,54

2063 11.961.036,61 17.524.964,00 -5.563.927,39 172.072.365,15

2064 11.453.729,94 17.475.695,55 -6.021.965,61 166.050.399,54

2065 10.929.921,47 17.257.530,81 -6.327.609,34 159.722.790,20

2066 10.457.897,26 12.664.224,72 -2.206.327,46 157.516.462,74

2067 10.127.197,39 12.935.028,25 -2.807.830,86 154.708.631,88

2068 9.809.578,18 12.808.722,61 -2.999.144,43 151.709.487,45

2069 9.453.885,99 12.771.354,35 -3.317.468,36 148.392.019,09

2070 9.164.866,87 12.586.346,13 -3.421.479,26 144.970.539,83

2071 8.805.235,79 12.415.863,01 -3.610.627,22 141.359.912,61

2072 8.533.820,00 12.201.289,03 -3.667.469,03 137.692.443,58

2073 8.257.827,83 11.964.582,78 -3.706.754,95 133.985.688,63

2074 7.874.641,71 11.816.766,92 -3.942.125,21 130.043.563,42

2075 7.553.895,06 11.592.378,69 -4.038.483,63 126.005.079,79

2076 7.160.019,81 11.784.259,65 -4.624.239,84 121.380.839,95

2077 6.865.011,75 11.799.066,55 -4.934.054,80 116.446.785,15

2078 6.593.028,27 11.795.189,80 -5.202.161,53 111.244.623,62

2079 6.225.376,55 11.691.555,03 -5.466.178,48 105.778.445,14

2080 5.937.855,56 11.481.773,17 -5.543.917,61 100.234.527,53

2081 5.646.245,49 11.319.518,92 -5.673.273,43 94.561.254,10

2082 5.347.831,31 11.123.196,17 -5.775.364,86 88.785.889,24

2083 5.044.047,12 10.886.792,79 -5.842.745,67 82.943.143,57

2084 4.736.718,70 10.678.988,32 -5.942.269,62 77.000.873,95

2085 4.424.155,32 10.460.271,00 -6.036.115,68 70.964.758,27

2086 4.106.655,63 10.353.017,77 -6.246.362,14 64.718.396,13

2087 3.778.096,98 10.192.951,41 -6.414.854,43 58.303.541,70

2088 3.440.675,64 10.078.080,05 -6.637.404,41 51.666.137,29
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2089 3.091.548,17 9.889.273,50 -6.797.725,33 44.868.411,96

2090 2.733.987,81 9.674.913,91 -6.940.926,10 37.927.485,86

2091 2.368.895,10 9.450.332,48 -7.081.437,38 30.846.048,48

2092 1.996.411,50 9.230.574,91 -7.234.163,41 23.611.885,07

2093 1.615.894,50 9.020.490,60 -7.404.596,10 16.207.288,97

2094 1.226.415,75 8.842.911,50 -7.616.495,75 8.590.793,22

2095 825.784,91 8.649.829,31 -7.824.044,40 766.748,82

2096 414.240,18 8.485.546,75 -8.071.306,57 -7.304.557,75

2097 0,00 8.301.928,22 -8.301.928,22 -15.606.485,97

FONTE: CONTABILIDADE / CONTROLE INTERNO

CPF: CPF:  

CRC: 

CPF:  
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